
            As of November 3, 2018 

2018-2019 LITURGICAL SCHEDULE: ST. JOAN OF ARC CATHOLIC SCHOOL   

 
SCHOOL LITURGIES: in Church  
   Wednesday , August 15   Feast of The Assumption: Grades 3-8 (9:15am)           
   Wednesday, August 22   Opening of School Mass- Queenship of Mary – 1st – 8th  (8:15 am) 
   Monday, September 24   Our Lady of Mercy (8:15 am) 
   Thursday, November 1                  All Saints’ Day (8:15 am) 
   Friday, November 16                 Accreditation /Thanksgiving   (8:15 am)                  
   Wednesday, December 5 Honor Mary (in Anticipation of Immaculate Conception) (8:15 am) 
   Wednesday, January 30  Catholic Schools Week   (8:15 am)         
   Wednesday, March 6                      Ash Wednesday: Grades 1-8 (8:15 am) 
   Wednesday, May 1   St. Joseph the Worker (8:15 am) 
   Friday, May 31                  Closing of School Year (at 9:30 am) 

SCHOOL PRAYER SERVICES: in Church 

   Friday, October 5     Grandparents Day  (Grades PK-3)9:00 am 
       (Grades 4-8)11:00 am   
   Friday,    November 9  Veterans’ Day   (Grades 1-8) 9:15 am 
   Wednesday, March 6  Ash Wednesday   (PK/K) 10:35 am    
   Wednesday, May 15                 May Crowning   (Grades K-8)9:15 am 

CLASS RETREATS: Please see individual class retreat schedule from teachers.   

**Grades 4-8 attend the daily 8:15 am in church to begin the Class Retreat.  
 
Kindergarten:  Wednesday, October 10   Grade 4:  Wednesday, January 23 
Grade 1:     Wednesday, November 7    Grade 5:   Wednesday, February 6 
PreK 4 :  Wednesday, November 14  Grade 8 :  Wednesday, February 20 
Grade 3:  Wednesday, January 9                  Grade 7:  Wednesday, February 27 
Grade 6  Wednesday, January 16                                    Grade 2:                 Wednesday,  April 10 
                                                                                                         

GRADES 1-8 ADORATION: on most First Fridays in the Chapel  

September 7:   Grade 8 at 12:30 pm    January 11:     Grade 4 at 1:00 pm 
October 5:         Grade 7 at 1:15 pm     February 8:   Grade 3 at 1:00 pm 
November 9:    Grade 6 at 2:00 pm     April 5:                  Grade 1 at 1:45 pm 
December 14:   Grade 5 at 12:30 pm    May 17:  Grade 2 at 1:00 pm 

GRADES 3-8 CONFESSIONS: 9:30 am in Church 

Advent: Tuesday, November 13 (Grades 6-8) and Tuesday, November 27 (Grades 3-5) 
Lent: Tuesday, April 2 (Grades 6-8) and Tuesday, April 9 (Grades 3-5) 

GRADE 3 SAINTS PROGRAM: 9:15 am in Church   

Wednesday, October 31 

GRADES 4-8 LENTEN STATIONS of the CROSS: Tuesdays, 2:00 pm in Church 

March 12, March 26, April 2, and April 9 

GRADES 6 HOLY WEEK STATIONS of the CROSS: in Our Lady of Mercy Center 

Monday, April 15 at 8:45 am (Grades K-2)   
Tuesday, April 16  at 8:25 am (Grades 7-8) and 9:30 am (Grades 3-5) 

GRADE 8 MASS and GRADUATION:  

Thursday, May 23 at 5:30 pm 


